Evaluation Criteria for 2012 PBM RFP

Selection Criteria Wt Maxor US Script UMR
Amarillo, TX Fresno, CA Wausau, WI
Total Proposed Pricing
1. Market Basket Pricing 55% 55.00% 53.30% 0.00%
- . Admin fee is per Rx|Admin fee is PEPM| N/A (Contingent
2. Administrative Fee ID Cards no cost ID Cards no cost on TPA contract)
3. Pass-Through Pricing Lower Retail cost = |$125hr for
4. Rebat 190% of scripts EXTENSIVE ad
. Rebates Comments: hoc reporting
Lower mail order
5. Cost proposal compliance cost = 10% of
scripts

Offeror's Qualifications/Experience

1. Offerors ability to perform 30% 30.00% 29.00% 0.00%

. . - mail-in pharmacy in [mail-in pharmacy N/A (Contingent
2. Flrlanmal St_ab"'ty — Amarillo, can get  [located in on TPA contract)
3. Prior Experience providing 3month supply at  [Texarkana, TX-turn
similar services Comments |pharmacy around in 2-

4. Capability to provide responsive
service and service hours

5. References

business days

Proposed Services meeting County's needs

& requirements

1. Adherence to RFP requirements

15%

15.00%

15.00%

0.00%

2. Offeror's responsibility clearly
defined

3. County's participation &
responsibility clearly defined

Comments

4. Demonstrated ability to fully meet
the needs of the County

5. Proposal compliance w/ specs

100% generics on
propietary MAC
price

92% generics on
MAC list

N/A (Contingent
on TPA contract)

TOTAL RANKING BY
SELECTION CRITERIA
EVALUATION

100%

100%

97%

0%




